LOCAL ELECTION
GROVELAND =

‘TOTAL VOTED

~ TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS

Elected Position
“ Assessor 3 Years
Write in Candidate
Write In
Blank
Total Votes -

Assessor 1 Year
Write in Candidate
Write In

Blank
Total Votes

Selectman 3 Years ,
Candidate for Re-Election
Candidate for Re-Election
Write In

Blank
Total Votes

Board of Health 3 Years
Write in Candidate
Write In

Blank
Total Votes

, Ceméfery Commissioner 3 Years

Candidate for Re-Election

Write In :
Blank

Total Votes

_ Housing Authofity 5 Years

Write in Candidate
Writein

Blank
Total Votes

Library Trustee 3 Years
Candidate for Re-Election

. Candidate for Re-Election
Candidate for Election
Write In

Blank

Total Votes

" MAY 1, 2023

Candidate
Vote for One

Vote for One

Vote for Two
Kathleen S Kastrinelis
Jason E Naves

Vote for One -
Rudianne Collins

Vote for One

Michael A Kastrinelis

Vote for One -
Inger M Burke

Vote for Three

Robert | Downey
Laurel B Puchalski
Lindsey Aylward -

Precinct1 . " Precinct 2

839
2708

2717

" Total
850

OFFICIAL RESULTS

1689
5425

Precinct 1. Precinct2 Total Votes

0
13
826
839

836
839

647
580
24
427
1678

20
811
839
650

189

839

831
839

588
597
578

753
2517

0
15
835

850

13
837
850

594
564

29
513

1700

39
13

798
850

633 -

213
850

13
15
822
850

607
619
611

711

2550

0
28
1661
1689

16
1673
1689

1241
1144
53
240
3378

59 .
21
1609
1689

1283.
402

1689

13

23

1653
1689

1195 . |

1216
1189 .

1464
5067



. LOCAL ELECTION |

Light Commission 3 Years
. Candidate for Re-Election

Write In
Blank .
Total Votes -

Moderator 1 Year
Candidate for Re-Election |
Write In B

Blank
. Total Votes

*  Planning Board 5 Years
- Candidate for Re-Election
Candidate for Election
Write in Candidate
-‘WriteIn ‘
Blank
Total Votes

Planhin_g@rd 3 Years
" Write in Candidate
Write'In

Blank
Total Votes

School Committee 3 Years

Candidate for Re-Election

Candidate for Election

Writeln - ’
Blank

Total Votes

Water[Sewer Commission 3 Years
Candidate for Election
" Write In
Blank
Total Votes

Water/Sewer Commission 2 Years

Candidate for Election

Write In '
Blvank'v _

Total Votes

" Question 1

©YES

NO

Other

Blank _

Total Votes

MAY 1, 2023

Vote for One
Sean A LaBelle

Vofe for One
William H Darke

Vote for Three
Walter F Sorenson Jr

‘Christopher M Goodwin

Dennis ] McNulty

~ Vote for One

John F Stokes IlI

Vote for One.
Emily M Dwyer
Kerry L Goodwin

/

Vote for One -
Sarah Sheehan McGrath

Vote for One
‘William F Dunn

Propositon 2 1/2 dverride

629

209

- 839

634

205
839

520

558

1429

2517

827
839

331
345

161
839

601

229

839 v

617

218

. 839

414
417

839

627

1223

850

646

203
850

520 "
571

15
13
1431

2550

18
826
850

345

323

179
850

601

243

850

605
11
234
850

427
415

850

OFFICIAL RESULTS

1256

1
432

1689

~.1280
1

408

. 1689.

1040
1129
16
22
2860
5067

27
1653
1689

676
668

340
1689

- 1202 -
15

- 472

1689

1222
15
452

1689

841
832

16
~1689



