		Precinct 1	Precinct 2	<u>Total</u>
TOTAL VOTED		839	850	1689
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS		2708	2717	5425
Elected Position	Candidate	Precinct 1	Precinct 2	Total Votes
Assessor 3 Years	Vote for One			
Write in Candidate		0	0	0
Write In		13		
Blank		826		1661
Total Votes		839		
Assessor 1 Year	Vote for One			
Write in Candidate		0	0	0
Write In		3	13	16
Blank		836	837	1673
Total Votes		839	850	1689
<u>Selectman 3 Years</u>	Vote for Two			
Candidate for Re-Election	Kathleen S Kastrinelis	647	594	1241
Candidate for Re-Election	Jason E Naves	580	564	1144
Write In		24	29	53
Blank		427	513	940
Total Votes		1678	1700	3378
		and the second seco		
Board of Health 3 Years	Vote for One			
Write in Candidate	Rudianne Collins	20	39	59
Write In		8	13	21
Blank		811	798	1609
Total Votes		839	850	1689
Cemetery Commissioner 3 Years	Vote for One			
Candidate for Re-Election	Michael A Kastrinelis	650	633	1283
Write In		0	4	4
Blank		189	213	402
Total Votes		839	850	1689
Housing Authority 5 Years	Vote for One			
Write in Candidate	Inger M Burke	0	13	13
Write In		8	15	23
Blank		831	822	1653
Total Votes		839	850	1689
Library Turnta a 2 M				
Library Trustee 3 Years	Vote for Three			
Candidate for Re-Election	Robert I Downey	588	607	1195
Candidate for Re-Election Candidate for Election	Laurel B Puchalski	597	619	1216
Write In	Lindsey Aylward	578	611	1189
Blank		. 1	2	3
Total Votes	•	753	711	1464
Total Votes		2517	2550	5067

LOCAL ELECTION	MAY 1, 2023	MAY 1, 2023			OFFICIAL RESULTS	
Light Commission 3 Years	<u>Vote for One</u>					
Candidate for Re-Election	Sean A LaBelle	629	627	1256		
Write In		1	0	1		
Blank		209	223	432		
Total Votes		839	850	1689		
Moderator 1 Year	Vote for One					
Candidate for Re-Election	William H Darke	634	646	1280		
Write In		0	1	1		
Blank		205	203	408	:::	
Total Votes		839	850	1689	· , i	
Planning Board 5 Years	Vote for Three					
Candidate for Re-Election	Walter F Sorenson Jr	520	520 √	1040		
Candidate for Election	Christopher M Goodwin	558		1040		
Write in Candidate	Dennis J McNulty		571 15	1129		
Write In	Definis 3 Wicharty	9	15 13	16		
Blank		1429	13 1431	22		
Total Votes		2517	2550	2860	1	
		2317	2550	5067		
Planning Board 3 Years	Vote for One					
Write in Candidate	John F Stokes III	3	6	9		
Write In		9	18	27		
Blank		827	826	1653		
Total Votes		839	850	1689		
School Committee 3 Years	Vote for One					
Candidate for Re-Election	Emily M Dwyer	331	345	676		
Candidate for Election	Kerry L Goodwin	345	323	668		
Write In	,	2	3	5		
Blank		161	179	340		
Total Votes		839	850	1689		
Water/Sewer Commission 3 Years	Vote for One					
Candidate for Election	Sarah Sheehan McGrath	601	601	1202		
Write In		9	6	15		
Blank		229	243	472		
Total Votes		839	850	1689		
Water/Sewer Commission 2 Years	<u>Vote for One</u>					
Candidate for Election	William F Dunn	617	605	1222	* . •	
Write In		4	11	15		
Blank		218	234	452		
Total Votes		839	850	1689		
Question 1	Propositon 2 1/2 Override					
YES		414	427	841		
NO		417	415	832		
Other	and the second of the second o	0	0	0		
Blank		8	8	16		
Total Votes		839	850	1689	4	